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C1 : Filles Total

ST BFSO

Donzé Delphine 01 9.15 9.258.15GAFM1. 26.55

Allimann Mélanie 03 8.95 8.658.55FS Glovelier2. 26.15

Chavaillaz Fanny 04 8.80 8.208.60SG Courtételle3. 25.60

Gerber Océane 01 9.05 7.808.70GAFM4. 25.55

Châtelain Chloé 04 8.75 8.558.25FS Glovelier 25.55

Kläy Maena 05 8.60 8.458.40SG Courtételle6. 25.45

Villat Charline 01 8.45 8.708.00SG Courtételle7. 25.15

Vonlanthen Norine 03 8.45 8.358.30GAFM8. 25.10

Coulon Athéna 06 7.60 8.758.30FS Glovelier9. 24.65

Faivet Eloane 06 8.65 7.957.40GAFM10. 24.00

Schaller Lola 05 8.00 7.758.20SG Courtételle11. 23.95

Fedele Justine 04 8.00 7.607.95SG Courtételle12. 23.55

C2 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Cramatte Justine 02 8.75 9.058.65 8.75FS Glovelier1. 35.20

Wermeille Jade 01 8.70 9.058.20 9.15GAFM2. 35.10

Lachat Alicia 01 8.65 8.258.85 8.95SG Courtételle3. 34.70

Wagner Louanne 05 9.20 8.857.65 8.80FS Glovelier4. 34.50

Parrat Elise 04 8.30 8.008.35 8.20GAFM5. 32.85

Monbaron Lanah 02 8.10 8.108.00 8.65GAFM 32.85

Parrat Juline 04 8.55 8.457.05 7.85GAFM7. 31.90

Glauser Mathilde 02 7.70 8.307.65 8.05FS Glovelier8. 31.70

C3 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Paratte Audrey 97 8.35 8.358.60 8.80SG Courtételle1. 34.10

Terville Norah 03 8.35 8.308.85 8.25GAFM2. 33.75

Raffl Leïlou 02 9.05 7.858.75 8.00SG Courtételle3. 33.65

Ketfi-Sherif Sylia 02 8.40 8.058.75 8.05SG Courtételle4. 33.25

Prétôt Anika 05 8.20 8.258.25 7.40GAFM5. 32.10

Monnet Eline 03 8.15 7.208.50 7.85GAFM6. 31.70

Courbat Charline 03 8.05 7.258.25 7.60FSG Courgenay7. 31.15

C4 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Chaignat Camille 04 9.05 8.608.65 9.55GAFM1. 35.85

Mangia Ivana 99 9.15 8.358.10 9.30SG Courtételle2. 34.90

Crétin Nora 02 9.00 8.758.70 8.40FS Glovelier3. 34.85

Taillard Dune 99 8.60 8.358.25 7.70GAFM4. 32.90

Teutschmann Manon 02 7.75 8.807.85 8.40GAFM5. 32.80

Burkhard Nina 99 9.15 7.357.75 8.20SG Courtételle6. 32.45

Lachat Noémie 97 8.60 7.258.40 7.95SG Courtételle7. 32.20

Houlmann Manon 02 7.95 7.506.75 8.55FS Glovelier8. 30.75

Joliat Eloïse 01 6.65 7.258.40 8.40FS Glovelier9. 30.70

Eray Justine 00 7.90 7.607.65 7.40FS Glovelier10. 30.55
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C5 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Maître Oriane 00 9.50 9.209.60 9.20FS Glovelier1. 37.50

Domon Lola 99 9.25 9.259.45 9.30FS Glovelier2. 37.25

Andrea Noemi 01 9.30 9.108.90 9.10FS Glovelier3. 36.40

Wermeille Chloé 01 9.00 8.959.15 8.95FS Glovelier4. 36.05

Reinhardt Manon 00 9.15 8.659.00 9.05FS Glovelier5. 35.85

Habegger Marine 00 9.15 8.958.35 8.85FS Glovelier6. 35.30

Abdullahi Yasmin 98 8.65 9.108.25 8.65FS Glovelier7. 34.65

Seuret Eloïse 02 8.95 8.708.35 8.50FS Glovelier8. 34.50

Boillat Blandine 00 9.20 8.557.45 8.05FS Glovelier9. 33.25

Montavon Juliette 02 8.55 8.207.40 8.80FS Glovelier10. 32.95

Eray Karen 97 8.65 7.657.90 8.50FS Glovelier11. 32.70

C6 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Froidevaux Louane 00 9.20 9.109.20 8.50FS Glovelier1. 36.00

Martin Elise 98 8.95 8.558.60 8.25FS Glovelier2. 34.35

Girardin Aurore 97 8.20 8.008.45 8.65FS Glovelier3. 33.30

Montavon Fanny 97 8.80 7.607.60 8.40FS Glovelier4. 32.40

Gogniat Salomé 98 7.95 8.257.30 8.60FS Glovelier5. 32.10

C7 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Etienne Léane 91 8.90 8.809.05 9.45FS Glovelier1. 36.20

CD/H : Dames Total

AN ST BFSO

Corbat Delphine 91 8.60 8.708.30 8.55FS Glovelier1. 34.15

C1 : Garçons Total

ST BP BFSO

Coulon Estéban 06 8.70 9.358.05 8.55FS Glovelier1. 34.65

Bron Joé 05 8.30 8.457.95 8.70FS Glovelier2. 33.40

C2 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Charpilloz Léo 05 8.45 8.508.30 9.20 8.85FS Glovelier1. 43.30

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Boillat Simon 02 9.15 8.859.35 8.75 8.25FS Glovelier1. 44.35

C6 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Gogniat Thibaut 97 9.30 8.458.70 9.45 8.30FS Glovelier1. 44.20


